
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Denfield Livestock Exchange

June 04, 2024

1352

150.00

115

27

360.00

168

37

355.74

103

52

370.00

90

6

373.75

71

11

425.00

55

0133Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

June 04, 2024

11019

148.10

144

012

333.99

104

18

345.80

85

30

341.29

73

21

332.39

58

10

329.00

41

91Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

June 04, 2024

173013

342.50

113

20

331.11

97

6

297.50

86

59

297.21

71

55

298.06

58

20

308.25

41

173Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

June 04, 2024

5023796

198.13

136

168

332.61

117

1169

345.59

101

1314

357.56

89

844

342.50

72

397

326.91

60

335

373.07

43

4227Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

June 04, 2024

8151

163.19

101

00009

313.49

62

21

302.19

34

30Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

June 03, 2024

1075133

159.95

125

71

406.69

116

234

414.73

101

162

397.76

88

257

363.65

72

162

342.23

60

56

303.11

39

942Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

June 03, 2024

1287133

168.19

132

13

337.59

118

165

355.31

100

314

355.34

85

555

345.88

73

78

348.69

57

29

320.56

44

1154Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

June 03, 2024

61

135.00

138

001

400.00

82

2

405.00

70

2

350.00

62

05Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

June 01, 2024

49379

198.18

133

48

342.85

120

147

353.17

100

68

350.47

84

79

335.00

71

55

321.92

58

17

326.54

47

414Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

May 30, 2024

1029227

185.16

141

2

280.00

118

98

332.94

100

353

332.92

88

234

327.83

72

85

320.24

58

30

328.98

41

802Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

May 29, 2024

2005

314.99

115

05

343.99

81

6

308.40

74

1

105.00

54

3

338.49

39

20Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

May 27, 2024

160006

355.00

81

10

320.00

67

0016Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


